Key: FS = farm stand FM = farmers' markets GF = grass-fed O = organic ‘ ‘
Farm Name Email Website Social Media |Business Phone Town Animal Products |More Info
eggs, chicken,
Facebook, turkey, beef, dairy
Back to the Future Farm Rose & Lee Hubert backtothefuturefarm@yahoo.com |www.backtothefuturefarm.com Instagram 845-283-0366 Westtown products FS, GF
beef, pork, lamb,
Susan Cleaver 845-321-9054 or goat, chicken,
Banbury Cross Farm (manager) banbury@frontiernet.net www.banburycrossfarmny.com Facebook 845-360-5984 Goshen duck, eggs FS, GF
Bazco Farms, LLC Michael Elbaz bazcofarmsllc@aol.com www.bazcofarms.com 718-288-2263 Westtown live goat
Steven & Eugene
Bettinger Bluff Farm Pirog bettingers.bluff@yahoo.com 845-629-7332 Montgomery |beef FS, GF
pigs, sheep,
Big Horn Farm Carl Rumbalski stovesplus@yahoo.com 845-361-2757 Thompson Ridge poultry, catfish
Brookfields Farm Ed & Kay Myruski brookfieldfarm@frontiernet.net Facebook 845-544-5631 Goshen beef FS
FM, online
Catskill Merino Sheep Farm | Dominique Herman  sheep@catskillmerino.com www.catskillmerino.com Instagram 845-258-1118 Warwick lamb, wool ordering
goats, poultry,
Cross Creek Farm Lisa Boyle crosscreekfarm@hvc.rr.com 845-355-3435 New Hampton |rabbit
Durning's Old Oak Farm durningsoldoakfarm@gmail.com www.durningsoldoakfarm.com Facebook 845-775-1199 Crawford pigs, eggs FS
goat
Talitha Thurau & Dan Facebook, 845-534-8707 or milk/cheese/yogur
Edgwick Farm Jones edgwickfarm@gmail.com www.edgwickfarm.square.site Instagram 845-401-2301 Cornwall t *FM only*
Freedom Hill Farm Rick & Julie Vreeland | orders@freedomhillfarm.net www.freedomhillfarm.net Facebook 845-386-5798 Otisville raw milk FS
raw goat
Gillikay's Lisa Ross lisa@gillikays.com Facebook 845-386-9059 Middletown milk/cheese FS
beef, chicken,
Gray Family Farm grayfamilyfarm77 @yahoo.com www.grayfamilyfarm.com Facebook 845-534-0365 New Windsor | eggs, turkey GF, CSA
alpaca fleece
Hagen Heights Alpaca Farm  Todd Gruenhagen 845-800-2616 New Windsor |products
Hidden Hill Farm Pat Susen 845-374-8094 New Hampton beef
chicken, duck,
Hillery Farm Peg Hillery pegjack@optline.net 845-258-4998 Pine Island eggs FS, FM
beef, chicken, eggs
Historic Brown Family Farm  Kristen Brown Facebook 845-564-1917 Walden by appt only
eggs, dairy
Hoeffner Farms Wendy Calyer acalyer@aol.com 845-457-3453 Montgomery | products FS
Kezialain Farms 28kezialainfarm@gmail.com www.kezialain.com 845-726-3633 Westtown beef GF, O
Kirby Farm Fred and Patti Kirby  kirby.farm@hotmail.com Facebook 845-355-2718 Middletown goat, chicken, eggs FS, GF
845-342-3579 or
Kirbytown Farm Les Kirby Facebook 845-292-6552 Middletown beef, goat FS, GF
Lowland Farm William Brown wbrown50@verizon.net www.lowlandfarm.com Facebook 845-481-3459 Warwick beef, pork, lamb  FS, GF
goat
Facebook, milk/cheese/meat,
Lynnhaven Farm Lynn Fleming lynnhaven@hve.rr.com www.lynnhavennubians.com Instagram 845-744-6089 Pine Bush eggs FS, FM
Maple Terrace Farm John & Dottie Sanford johns@warwickresource.com www.mapleterracefarm.com 845-986-2333 Warwick beef FS, GF




Midsummer Farm
Millers Dairy

Our Father's Farm Alpacas
Pierson's Farm

Rock Ridge Alpacas
Shalimar Alpacas
Sprucegate Farm

Stap Dairy

Stewarttown Farm

Sweetman's Farm

The Farmers Daughter

John Fazio Farms
Quattro's Farm

Barbara and Mark
Laino
Tom Miller

Kathy and Joe
Paternoster

Orrin Pierson
Wayne & Marsha
Oliver

Olivier & Patricia
Gillotin

Melissa Menendez
Stacey Stap
Wayne Skinner

Trish and Matt
Southway

Erich Koelling

Megan and Richard
Wieboldt

Jeff Reichle

Sue Dembeck/Ronnie

Judson
Frank Hoeffner Jr.

info@midsummerfarm.com

www.midsummerfarm.com

ourfathersfarm83@gmail.com

www.ourfathersfarm.net

piersonfarm1790@gmail.com

www.piersonsfarm.com

info@rockridgealpacas.com

www.rockridgealpacas

info@shalimaralpacas.com

www.shalimaralpacas.com

sprucegate@aol.com
mistehill@yahoo.com

stewarttownfarm@gmail.com

farmersdaughter trish@ymail.com

koelling@optonline.net

riwieboldt@hotmail.com

tandsd@msn.com

mequattrociocchi@gmail.com

www.sweetmansfarm.com

www.johnfaziofarms.com

Facebook

Facebook
Facebook,
Instagram

Facebook,
Instagram
Facebook
Facebook

Facebook,
Instagram

Facebook,
Instagram

Facebook

Warwick
Pine Island

845-986-9699
845-772-2492

845-559-4519 New Hampton

845-283-7927 Middletown
845-469-6196 Chester
845-545-9702 (call)

or 845-258-0851

(text) Warwick
603-234-3886 Walden
845-901-4165 Pine Bush
845-421-0706 Slate Hill
845-988-7811 Warwick
845-346-6918

(Trish) or 845-346-

6917 (Matt) Otisville
845-590-1688 or

845-469-4910 Chester
845-858-3100 or

845-856-7860 Slate Hill
845-742-8140 Walden
845-496-3943 Campbell Hall
845-457-1334 Montgomery

845-883-4100
845-635-2018

eggs
raw milk

wool, registered
therapy visits at
nursing homes,

etc., eggs

beef, eggs
alpaca fleece
products

alpaca fleece
products

raw cow's milk
bottled milk
beef

beef, pork,
chicken, eggs

beef, pork, lamb,
goat, chicken, eggs

chicken

goat

live sheep, pig,
chicken, eggs,
replacement
pullets

goat
goats

Modena (Ulster rabbit
Pleasant Valley (/rabbit

FS, O, GF, grain-
fed, online
ordering

FS, FM
FS, GF and grain-
fed

FS

FS
FS
FS

FS

FS, GF




